Profit After Tax 5,415.4 5,729.0 6,095.8 6,354.5 17.34% 4.24% 14,987.8 18,179.3 21.29% 15,680.2

EPS (Rs.) 23.87 25.25 26.86 28.02 17.39% 4.32% 66.06 80.13 21.30% 69.11

Cost to income Ratio (%) 20.98% 23.04% 21.32% 20.37% -2.90% -4.47% 20.73% 21.52% 3.83% 20.59%

NIM (on AUM) 7.57% 7.44% 7.52% 7.44% -1.66% -1.04% 7.48% 7.47% -0.20% 7.50%

Balance Sheet Metrics (Rs. mn) Q3 FY18 Q1 FY19 Q2 FY19 Q3 FY19 YoY (%) QoQ (%) 9M FY18 9M FY19 YoY (%) FY18

Networth 120,914.6 140,918.2 145,372.1   150,346.4 24.34% 3.42% 120,914.6 150,346.4 24.34% 125,444.3

Book Value (Rs.) 534.16 622.32 641.95 663.88 24.29% 3.42% 534.16 663.88 24.29% 554.12

Interest Coverage (x)   2.09   1.97   2.11   2.05 -1.66% -2.54%   2.04   2.04 0.02%   2.29

ROA (%) 2.30% 2.19% 2.22% 2.24% -2.59% 0.62% 2.23% 2.22% -0.60% 1.94%

ROE (%) 18.19% 16.57% 17.00% 17.16% -5.68% 0.93% 17.43% 16.92% -2.94% 13.06%

CRAR (%) 15.66% 16.92% 16.69% 19.72% 25.93% 18.15% 15.66% 19.72% 25.93% 16.87%

tiSHRIRAM
Transport Finance Company Crated

A WINNING RELATIONSHIP

V

Reconciliation of Net Profit between Previous GAAP & Ind AS

14

Particulars (Rs. mn) Jun-17 Sep-17 Dec-17 9M FY18

Net profit after tax as per Previous GAAP 4,486.8 4,791.1 4,956.3 14,234.2

Adoption of Effective Interest Rate (EIR) for amortisation of

income and expenses - financial assets at amortised cost
-184.2 163.4 155.1 134.3

Adoption of EIR for amortisation of expenses - financial

liabilities at amortised cost
-104.7 16.7 79 -9.0

Expected Credit Loss 467.9 137.1 247.6 852.6

Others -65.6 -136.1 -22.7 -224.4

Net profit/(loss) after tax as per Ind AS 4,600.2 4,972.2 5,415.3 14,987.7

Other comprehensive income (net of tax) -3.3 -3.2 -3.2 -9.7

Total comprehensive income as per Ind AS (attributable

to owners of the Company)
4,596.9 4,969.0 5,412.1 14,978.0

)SHRIRAM
Transport Finance Company Umit.

A WINNING RELATIONSHIP

Borrowing Profile as on Dec 31, 2018 vs Dec 31, 2017

15

Rs 773.28 bn Rs 895.46 bn

Q3 FY18 Q3 FY19

Public Deposit,
11.6%

Term Loan,
27.5%

Commercial
Paper, 0.7%

Subordinated
debts, 5.0%

Securitisation,
20.8%

Bonds, 32.2%

Other Borrowing,
2.2% Public Deposit,

10.8%

Term Loan,
20.9%

Commercial

Paper 6.6%

(Embedded  NCD

4.3%),

Subordinated
debts, 7.2%

Securitisation,
20.0%

Bonds, 32.7%

Other Borrowing,
1.8%

)SHRIRAM
Transport Finance Company Umit.

A WINNING RELATIONSHIP

Shareholding Pattern as on Dec 31, 2018 vs Dec 31, 2017